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Description

200501050000
04110

01/05/2005
10:31:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MANNING,
MIKE

28 25 Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:25

200501120000
18260

01/12/2005
08:38:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WAITE, MARY
H

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

200501050000
05090

01/05/2005
01:57:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

THIGPEN,
WILLIAM F

30 124 200304230002
49560

Lot#:14 Lot:B
Book:30
Pg:124

200502020000
53340

02/02/2005
02:42:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WATKINS,
JOHN E

Desc:LOT 1
PARK PLACE
COMMERCIAL
LOTS

200502250000
91880

02/25/2005
02:19:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
ROBERT G

10 89 Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:89
Desc:SEE
INST

200502210000
82220

02/21/2005
11:03:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MAXCY,
DAVID B AKA

Desc:SEE
INST

200506010002
62580

06/01/2005
08:27:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HEATHERLY,
GLENN R

34 54 Lot#:17
Book:34 Pg:54
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT
CORRECT

200506020002
65720

06/02/2005
08:31:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HEARN,
JERRY L

200103070000
81191

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200506080002
77400

06/08/2005
09:07:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG, KEVIN
J

29 98 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:98
Sub:WILMINGT
ON PLACE

200507050003
32790

07/05/2005
10:11:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWFORD,
ALTON M AKA

Lot#:4 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

200506300003
27330

06/30/2005
02:53:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

33 97 200407190004
00270

Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:97
Sub:PENHALE
PARK
SUBDIVISI0N
FINAL PLAT
LOTS 1-16

200506300003
27340

06/30/2005
02:53:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

33 897 200407190004
00250

Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:897
Sub:PENHALE
PARK FINAL
PLAT LOTS 1
THROUGH 16

200507080003
43260

07/08/2005
01:38:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DREW, LOUIS
D

5 17 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:17
Sub:CHEROKE
E FOREST
1ST SECTOR
Desc:SEE
INST



200507210003
65330

07/21/2005
11:19:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER, JEAN
W

6 154 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:154
Sub:WINDWO
OD CIRCLE

200508080004
01850

08/08/2005
08:07:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHOI, KI
CHON

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200509300005
09800

09/30/2005
08:53:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LENDERMAN,
DAVID J

Other:SEE
INST

200509300005
11970

09/30/2005
03:35:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARY, JOANN
W AKA

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200509270005
02810

09/27/2005
01:17:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TOUSIGNANT,
JENNIFER
AKA

200402120000
74400

Other:SEE
INST

200509270005
02840

09/27/2005
01:17:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DARNELL,
EMMETT G
AKA

Other:SEE
INST

200510050005
18400

10/05/2005
09:22:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRANTLEY,
MILDRED A

6 16 200304100002
18640

Lot#:13 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:16
Sub:BROOKFI
ELD 2ND
SECTOR

200510070005
25030

10/07/2005
03:51:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BURTON,
CECILIA L AKA

14 21 Lot#:96 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:21
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
HIGHLANDS

200510260005
55650

10/26/2005
08:44:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCCRACKEN,
WILLIAM E II
AKA

200507150003
54290

Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200510260005
56200

10/26/2005
10:10:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
JOHN H

10 89 Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:89
Sub:OAKS 1/43
INTEREST
SEE INST

200511040005
75090

11/04/2005
12:32:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J B NIX
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

35 14 200507280003
78380

Lot#:101
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200511150005
95590

11/15/2005
08:39:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FARRELL,
KEVIN

11 80 200507120003
47250

Lot#:30
Book:11 Pg:80
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 6TH
ADDITION
PHASE 11

200511230006
10000

11/23/2005
09:48:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

35 106 200501180000
24810

Lot#:3 Book:35
Pg:106
Sub:OAK
BROOK



200511280006
12330

11/28/2005
09:16:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BROWN,
ROBERT K

24 136 200309230006
39580

Lot#:3811 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:136
Sub:BIRKSHIR
E 38TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
RESURVEY
LOTS 3810
THRU 3815

200512060006
31810

12/06/2005
02:45:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER,
JAMES A AKA

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200512270006
62240

12/27/2005
10:02:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MINARD,
GREGORY N
AKA

Other:SEE
INST

200512290006
69060

12/29/2005
12:04:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

35 36 200506270003
17590

Lot#:8 Book:35
Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK


